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SZ 2513.000 - Plastic wiring plan pocket

For affixing to the inside surfaces of doors.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Colour
Clearance height
Clearance width
Clearance depth
To fit paper size
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SZ2513.000
For adhering to surfaces.

Polystyrene with self-adhesive fastening strip
Halogen free

Similar to RAL 7035
286 mm

438 mm

45 mm

DIN A3 landscape
1 pc(s).

0.28

0.31

39269097
4028177025899
E7282548
EC000317
EC000317

27189267



