Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2513.000 Plastic wiring plan pocket

State: 07.08.2025 (Source: rittal.com/bg-bg)



SZ 2513.000 - Plastic wiring plan pocket

For affixing to the inside surfaces of doors.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2513.000
Product description	For adhering to surfaces.
Material	Polystyrene with self-adhesive fastening strip Halogen free
Colour	Similar to RAL 7035
Clearance height	286 mm
Clearance width	438 mm
Clearance depth	45 mm
Note	In line with our commitment to sustainability, our wiring plan lecterns are manufactured using recycled plastic. This may result in small dark spots on the surface – a typical characteristic of recycled materials. These do not affect the quality or functionality of the product and emphasize our dedication to environmentally friendly solutions.
To fit paper size	DIN A3 landscape
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.28
Gross weight	0.31
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177025899
E-Number Sweden	E7282548
ETIM 9	EC000317
ETIM 8	EC000317
ECLASS 8.0	27189267

© Rittal 2025